
Male Individual All Around Results (Combined 3-3-3, 3-6-3 and Cycle Stack) 

Place: Name: Age Division: Time: Gap: 

1 William Orrell | United States   15-16 M   (1.508 / 1.847 / 5.207) 8.562   

2 Nicholas Stamm | United States   13-14 M   (1.613 / 1.952 / 6.000) 9.565 +1.003   

3 Tyler Hollis | United States   11 M   (1.715 / 2.212 / 5.814) 9.741 +1.179   

4 Andrew Dale | United States   11 M   (1.625 / 2.103 / 6.019) 9.747 +1.185   

5 Austin Naber | United States   10 M   (1.712 / 2.105 / 5.963) 9.780 +1.218   

6 Zachary Weisel | United States   15-16 M   (1.662 / 2.100 / 6.033) 9.795 +1.233   

7 Dalton Nichols | United States   13-14 M   (1.851 / 2.205 / 5.955) 10.011 +1.449   

8 Lawrence Maceren | United States   17-18 M   (1.842 / 2.188 / 5.995) 10.025 +1.463   

9 Michael Mashima | United States   13-14 M   (1.898 / 2.213 / 6.072) 10.183 +1.621   

10 Kareef Ullah | United States   13-14 M   (1.651 / 2.402 / 6.137) 10.190 +1.628   

11 Ethan Sumsion | United States   15-16 M   (1.664 / 2.187 / 6.569) 10.420 +1.858   

12 Kian Lynch | United States   13-14 M   (1.726 / 2.202 / 6.499) 10.427 +1.865   

13 Trey Griffith | United States   11 M   (1.718 / 2.264 / 6.457) 10.439 +1.877   

14 Josh Hainsel | United States   15-16 M   (1.550 / 3.335 / 5.556) 10.441 +1.879   

15 Abhijit(aj) Rangthale | United States   12 M   (1.736 / 2.293 / 6.465) 10.494 +1.932   

16 Steven Purugganan | United States   17-18 M   (1.680 / 2.261 / 6.618) 10.559 +1.997   

17 Michael Hudson | United States   15-16 M   (1.713 / 2.404 / 6.445) 10.562 +2.000   

18 Michael Vanner | United States   12 M   (1.860 / 2.284 / 6.420) 10.564 +2.002   

19 Jacob Nevin | United States   13-14 M   (1.860 / 2.248 / 6.520) 10.628 +2.066   



20 Aidan Hum | Canada   11 M   (1.886 / 2.393 / 6.684) 10.963 +2.401   

21 Tyler Farmer | United States   15-16 M   (1.900 / 2.438 / 6.631) 10.969 +2.407   

22 Jeffrey Ward | United States   15-16 M   (1.753 / 2.420 / 6.833) 11.006 +2.444   

23 Max Bower | United States   12 M   (1.691 / 2.161 / 7.202) 11.054 +2.492   

24 William Polly | United States   13-14 M   (1.524 / 2.236 / 7.455) 11.215 +2.653   

25 Jesse Horn | United States   17-18 M   (1.722 / 2.533 / 6.992) 11.247 +2.685   

26 Jackson Cooper | United States   13-14 M   (1.743 / 2.290 / 7.292) 11.325 +2.763   

27 Curren Mcgeough | United States   12 M   (1.858 / 2.356 / 7.247) 11.461 +2.899   

28 Daniel York | United States   12 M   (1.860 / 2.461 / 7.215) 11.536 +2.974   

29 Zhewei Wu | United States   19-59 C   (2.309 / 2.044 / 7.189) 11.542 +2.980   

30 James Kham | United States   12 M   (1.822 / 2.292 / 7.456) 11.570 +3.008   

31 Luke Gramith | United States   19-59 C   (2.914 / 2.224 / 6.486) 11.624 +3.062   

32 Carter Insley | United States   15-16 M   (1.955 / 2.414 / 7.326) 11.695 +3.133   

33 Henry Cari | United States   13-14 M   (1.806 / 2.242 / 7.694) 11.742 +3.180   

34 Gunner Hairston | United States   10 M   (2.038 / 2.644 / 7.251) 11.933 +3.371   

35 Graham Ross | United States   12 M   (1.930 / 2.772 / 7.529) 12.231 +3.669   

36 Mike Mccoy | United States   19-59 C   (3.060 / 2.303 / 6.873) 12.236 +3.674   

37 Garrett Clark | United States   9 M   (1.907 / 2.375 / 7.994) 12.276 +3.714   

38 Tristan Plamondon | Canada   13-14 M   (1.661 / 2.936 / 7.717) 12.314 +3.752   

39 Matthew Baker | United States   10 M   (1.928 / 2.952 / 7.459) 12.339 +3.777   

40 Matthew Hill | United States   17-18 M   (1.873 / 2.371 / 8.106) 12.350 +3.788   



41 Ben Diongzon, Jr. | United States   12 M   (1.945 / 2.835 / 7.583) 12.363 +3.801   

42 Robert Weatherington | United States   17-18 M   (2.344 / 2.428 / 7.885) 12.657 +4.095   

43 Frank Dean | United States   10 M   (2.069 / 2.879 / 7.843) 12.791 +4.229   

44 Jonathan Scannell | United States   19-59 C   (1.874 / 2.504 / 8.573) 12.951 +4.389   

45 Gabriel Winans | United States   9 M   (2.344 / 2.651 / 8.234) 13.229 +4.667   

46 Ryan Connolly | United States   12 M   (1.879 / 2.114 / 9.317) 13.310 +4.748   

47 Oden Chan | Canada   9 M   (2.100 / 2.768 / 8.592) 13.460 +4.898   

48 Charlie Milne | United States   7-8 M   (2.237 / 2.965 / 8.263) 13.465 +4.903   

49 Nate Harrah | United States   11 M   (1.834 / 2.222 / 9.417) 13.473 +4.911   

50 Brandon Diongzon | United States   7-8 M   (2.258 / 3.057 / 8.463) 13.778 +5.216   

51 Nicholas Follmer | United States   7-8 M   (2.222 / 3.650 / 8.202) 14.074 +5.512   

52 Donovan Ho | United States   10 M   (1.992 / 2.490 / 9.784) 14.266 +5.704   

53 Liam Mcgovern | United States   11 M   (1.907 / 2.696 / 9.762) 14.365 +5.803   

54 Josh Gomez | United States   11 M   (1.979 / 2.463 / 10.010) 14.452 +5.890   

55 Joshua Kleindienst | United States   15-16 M   (3.879 / 2.480 / 8.163) 14.522 +5.960   

56 Tony Sena | United States   11 M   (3.930 / 2.732 / 7.914) 14.576 +6.014   

57 Cooper Slaybaugh | United States   7-8 M   (2.283 / 3.241 / 9.124) 14.648 +6.086   

58 Nicholas Valerio | United States   10 M   (1.816 / 2.348 / 10.606) 14.770 +6.208   

59 Jaden Foster | United States   12 M   (1.966 / 2.781 / 10.097) 14.844 +6.282   

60 Donovan Herrion | United States   9 M   (3.257 / 2.832 / 9.385) 15.474 +6.912   

61 Will Pridgen | United States   7-8 M   (2.189 / 3.003 / 10.385) 15.577 +7.015   



62 Cedric Antoine | Canada   9 M   (2.637 / 3.460 / 9.575) 15.672 +7.110   

63 Nathan Brinker | United States   11 M   (4.253 / 2.422 / 9.130) 15.805 +7.243   

64 Garrett Hum | Canada   9 M   (2.741 / 3.445 / 10.039) 16.225 +7.663   

65 James Delatorre Jr. | United States   9 M   (2.226 / 2.646 / 11.809) 16.681 +8.119   

66 Jed Silverman | United States   10 M   (2.152 / 4.924 / 9.911) 16.987 +8.425   

67 Mark Sykes | United States   19-59 C   (2.795 / 5.127 / 9.215) 17.137 +8.575   

68 Levi Graham | United States   9 M   (2.740 / 3.674 / 11.087) 17.501 +8.939   

69 E. Spencer Brooking | United States   9 M   (2.701 / 3.513 / 11.848) 18.062 +9.500   

70 Dominic Valerian | United States   17-18 M   (2.393 / 2.374 / 13.489) 18.256 +9.694   

71 James Rath | United States   7-8 M   (2.856 / 4.503 / 11.376) 18.735 +10.173   

72 Bryan Hainsel | United States   19-59 C   (3.939 / 4.370 / 12.939) 21.248 +12.686   

73 Olivier Casimiro | Canada   9 M   (2.524 / 7.108 / 13.673) 23.305 +14.743   

74 Krithick Jude | Canada   7-8 M   (3.070 / 4.820 / 15.928) 23.818 +15.256   

75 Alexander Onley | Canada   7-8 M   (3.045 / 4.710 / 16.589) 24.344 +15.782   

76 Luke Arthur | United States   10 M   (4.877 / 2.802 / 17.544) 25.223 +16.661   

77 Oscar Yanuck | United States   6U M   (3.695 / 5.065 / 17.093) 25.853 +17.291   

78 Dean Samlal | Canada   6U M   (3.643 / 4.585 / 18.321) 26.549 +17.987   

79 Cameron Bobos | United States   15-16 M   (1.784 / 2.263 / 24.255) 28.302 +19.740   

80 Taylor Cheney | United States   SS 15-18 L1   (3.852 / 5.242 / 23.150) 32.244 +23.682   

81 Zeke Antoine | Canada   6U M   (4.457 / 6.174 / 31.268) 41.899 +33.337   

82 Steve Roshek | United States   60+ C   (4.311 / 7.694 / 40.205) 52.210 +43.648   



83 Naoki Sekine | United States   11 M   (999.000 / 2.239 / 7.287) 1008.526 +999.964   

84 Jaiden Pacheco | United States   10 M   (999.000 / 2.560 / 7.945) 1009.505 +1000.943   

85 Erik Wallace | United States   17-18 M   (999.000 / 2.889 / 7.877) 1009.766 +1001.204   

86 Matthew Follmer | United States   10 M   (999.000 / 2.652 / 18.897) 1020.549 +1011.987   

Female Individual All Around Results (Combined 3-3-3, 3-6-3 and Cycle Stack) 

Place: Name: Age Division: Time: Gap: 

1 Melissa Gomez | United States   17-18 F   (1.797 / 2.262 / 6.591) 10.650   

2 Meredith Anderson | United States   11-12 F   (1.661 / 2.256 / 6.953) 10.870 +0.220   

3 Jackie Huang | Canada   17-18 F   (2.038 / 2.567 / 6.339) 10.944 +0.294   

4 Silvia Du | United States   11-12 F   (2.412 / 3.150 / 5.911) 11.473 +0.823   

5 Emma Driscoll | United States   9-10 F   (1.834 / 2.393 / 7.500) 11.727 +1.077   

6 Lexy Mattson | United States   17-18 F   (1.995 / 2.472 / 7.276) 11.743 +1.093   

7 Jaime Si | Canada   15-16 F   (1.805 / 2.587 / 7.530) 11.922 +1.272   

8 Caleigh Morr | United States   15-16 F   (1.994 / 2.636 / 7.334) 11.964 +1.314   

9 Lin Feng (geisty) Shu | Hong Kong   15-16 F   (2.107 / 2.500 / 7.532) 12.139 +1.489   

10 Joey Cooksey | United States   17-18 F   (2.055 / 2.773 / 7.873) 12.701 +2.051   

11 Kaitlyn Chen | Canada   15-16 F   (2.734 / 2.571 / 7.665) 12.970 +2.320   

12 Katherine Ray | United States   15-16 F   (3.589 / 2.654 / 7.171) 13.414 +2.764   

13 Sarah Raptis | United States   15-16 F   (1.801 / 4.433 / 7.269) 13.503 +2.853   

14 Hayley Berry | United States   13-14 F   (2.165 / 2.842 / 8.788) 13.795 +3.145   

15 Amanda Gobbatto | Canada   13-14 F   (2.367 / 3.474 / 8.161) 14.002 +3.352   



16 Christina Tissington | Canada   13-14 F   (2.396 / 2.947 / 8.717) 14.060 +3.410   

17 Jessica Wilson | United States   17-18 F   (2.566 / 3.144 / 8.587) 14.297 +3.647   

18 Miranda Marano | United States   9-10 F   (2.316 / 3.001 / 9.234) 14.551 +3.901   

19 Holly Berman-carter | United States   11-12 F   (2.657 / 3.104 / 8.859) 14.620 +3.970   

20 Autumn Decosmo | United States   11-12 F   (2.579 / 3.179 / 8.875) 14.633 +3.983   

21 Rebecca Kurtz | United States   11-12 F   (2.462 / 2.887 / 9.825) 15.174 +4.524   

22 Michaela Sykes | United States   15-16 F   (2.534 / 3.631 / 9.321) 15.486 +4.836   

23 Rylee Reeves | United States   9-10 F   (2.690 / 3.412 / 9.476) 15.578 +4.928   

24 Emily Gunther | United States   11-12 F   (2.568 / 3.626 / 9.430) 15.624 +4.974   

25 Noelle Diperna | Canada   7-8 F   (2.949 / 3.661 / 9.066) 15.676 +5.026   

26 Mackenzie Teel | United States   11-12 F   (2.821 / 3.573 / 9.491) 15.885 +5.235   

27 Dawn Burns | United States   19-59 C   (2.496 / 3.364 / 10.235) 16.095 +5.445   

28 Adison Carver | United States   9-10 F   (3.333 / 2.934 / 9.887) 16.154 +5.504   

29 Shaniya Allen | United States   13-14 F   (2.794 / 3.433 / 9.980) 16.207 +5.557   

30 Jessica Walton | United States   17-18 F   (3.003 / 3.790 / 9.842) 16.635 +5.985   

31 Lisa Berman | United States   19-59 C   (2.949 / 3.765 / 9.996) 16.710 +6.060   

32 Alanna Bellisario | Canada   11-12 F   (2.611 / 3.915 / 10.603) 17.129 +6.479   

33 Whisper Mckinney | United States   9-10 F   (2.819 / 3.959 / 10.388) 17.166 (19.437) +6.516   

34 Sydney Roshek | United States   9-10 F   (2.593 / 3.833 / 10.740) 17.166 (22.980) +6.516   

35 Caroline Polly | United States   17-18 F   (2.839 / 3.605 / 10.970) 17.414 +6.764   

36 Gabriella Bonanno | Canada   7-8 F   (2.558 / 5.010 / 9.904) 17.472 +6.822   



37 Alivia Wilson | United States   9-10 F   (3.201 / 4.010 / 10.416) 17.627 +6.977   

38 Mary Ann Orrell | United States   17-18 F   (2.873 / 3.262 / 11.500) 17.635 +6.985   

39 Abigail Castro | United States   13-14 F   (3.444 / 3.472 / 11.076) 17.992 +7.342   

40 Caroline Novak | United States   13-14 F   (2.310 / 3.072 / 12.618) 18.000 +7.350   

41 Jessica Sykes | United States   13-14 F   (2.802 / 3.875 / 11.416) 18.093 +7.443   

42 Jenna Griffith | United States   15-16 F   (4.496 / 3.929 / 9.833) 18.258 +7.608   

43 Alona Brown | United States   9-10 F   (2.547 / 3.372 / 12.416) 18.335 +7.685   

44 Tasha Ball | United States   19-59 C   (3.333 / 3.548 / 11.580) 18.461 +7.811   

45 Ayanna Henry | United States   11-12 F   (2.279 / 7.289 / 10.078) 19.646 +8.996   

46 Joleah Layfield | United States   9-10 F   (2.246 / 3.207 / 14.575) 20.028 +9.378   

47 Anya Mccormick | United States   7-8 F   (3.160 / 4.365 / 12.518) 20.043 +9.393   

48 Alexandra Burns | United States   7-8 F   (3.833 / 4.522 / 12.390) 20.745 +10.095   

49 Liliana Harris | United States   7-8 F   (3.564 / 4.934 / 12.705) 21.203 +10.553   

50 Lynn Flewelling | United States   19-59 C   (3.297 / 4.150 / 13.784) 21.231 +10.581   

51 Elizabeth Duke | United States   15-16 F   (2.390 / 3.775 / 15.174) 21.339 +10.689   

52 Labeeba Rahman | United States   7-8 F   (3.468 / 5.197 / 13.349) 22.014 +11.364   

53 Kaitlin Flewelling | United States   7-8 F   (5.231 / 4.441 / 13.391) 23.063 +12.413   

54 Virginia Daloisio | United States   60+ C   (3.633 / 4.898 / 14.845) 23.376 +12.726   

55 Skylah Simao | United States   7-8 F   (4.284 / 3.851 / 15.525) 23.660 +13.010   

56 Kaylyn Keller | United States   7-8 F   (5.711 / 4.279 / 14.213) 24.203 +13.553   

57 Mckayla Simao | United States   11-12 F   (2.211 / 3.279 / 18.860) 24.350 +13.700   



58 Shannon Rath | United States   7-8 F   (3.306 / 4.469 / 16.671) 24.446 +13.796   

59 Breanne Jordan | United States   SS 15-18 L1   (3.611 / 4.677 / 17.775) 26.063 +15.413   

60 Caitlyn Rath | United States   9-10 F   (4.610 / 3.080 / 18.575) 26.265 +15.615   

61 Mattison Winans | United States   6U F   (4.709 / 6.477 / 20.178) 31.364 +20.714   

62 Nicole Pierce | United States   6U F   (5.516 / 7.722 / 20.920) 34.158 +23.508   

63 Mackenzie Burns | United States   6U F   (6.283 / 7.912 / 23.641) 37.836 +27.186   

64 Abby Wilson | United States   SS 19+ L2   (6.289 / 8.732 / 31.603) 46.624 +35.974   

65 Lena Smith | United States   6U F   (7.823 / 13.836 / 999.000) 1020.659 +1010.009   

66 Judy Lammons | United States   60+ C   (999.000 / 6.450 / 26.498) 1031.948 +1021.298   

Male Individual Overall Results 

3-3-3 3-6-3 Cycle 

1. William Orrell | United States | 1.508  

2. William Polly | United States | 1.524  

3. Josh Hainsel | United States | 1.550  

4. Nicholas Stamm | United States | 

1.613  

5. Andrew Dale | United States | 1.625  

6. Kareef Ullah | United States | 1.651  

7. Tristan Plamondon | Canada | 1.661  

8. Zachary Weisel | United States | 

1.662  

9. Ethan Sumsion | United States | 

1.664  

10. Steven Purugganan | United States 

| 1.680 

11. Max Bower | United States | 1.691  

12. Austin Naber | United States | 

1.712  

1. William Orrell | United States | 1.847  

2. Nicholas Stamm | United States | 

1.952  

3. Zhewei Wu | United States | 2.044  

4. Zachary Weisel | United States | 

2.100  

5. Andrew Dale | United States | 2.103  

6. Austin Naber | United States | 2.105  

7. Ryan Connolly | United States | 

2.114  

8. Max Bower | United States | 2.161  

9. Ethan Sumsion | United States | 

2.187  

10. Lawrence Maceren | United States | 

2.188  

11. Kian Lynch | United States | 2.202  

12. Dalton Nichols | United States | 

1. William Orrell | United States | 5.207  

2. Josh Hainsel | United States | 5.556  

3. Tyler Hollis | United States | 5.814  

4. Dalton Nichols | United States | 

5.955  

5. Austin Naber | United States | 5.963  

6. Lawrence Maceren | United States | 

5.995  

7. Nicholas Stamm | United States | 

6.000  

8. Andrew Dale | United States | 6.019  

9. Zachary Weisel | United States | 

6.033  

10. Michael Mashima | United States | 

6.072  

11. Kareef Ullah | United States | 6.137  

12. Michael Vanner | United States | 



13. Michael Hudson | United States | 

1.713  

14. Tyler Hollis | United States | 1.715  

15. Trey Griffith | United States | 1.718  

16. Jesse Horn | United States | 1.722  

17. Kian Lynch | United States | 1.726  

18. Abhijit(aj) Rangthale | United States 

| 1.736  

19. Jackson Cooper | United States | 

1.743  

20. Jeffrey Ward | United States | 1.753  

21. Cameron Bobos | United States | 

1.784  

22. Henry Cari | United States | 1.806  

23. Nicholas Valerio | United States | 

1.816  

24. James Kham | United States | 

1.822  

25. Nate Harrah | United States | 1.834  

26. Lawrence Maceren | United States | 

1.842  

27. Dalton Nichols | United States | 

1.851  

28. Curren Mcgeough | United States | 

1.858  

29. Daniel York | United States | 1.860  

30. Jacob Nevin | United States | 1.860  

31. Michael Vanner | United States | 

1.860  

32. Matthew Hill | United States | 1.873  

33. Jonathan Scannell | United States | 

1.874  

34. Ryan Connolly | United States | 

1.879  

35. Aidan Hum | Canada | 1.886  

36. Michael Mashima | United States | 

1.898  

2.205  

13. Tyler Hollis | United States | 2.212  

14. Michael Mashima | United States | 

2.213  

15. Nate Harrah | United States | 2.222  

16. Luke Gramith | United States | 

2.224  

17. William Polly | United States | 2.236  

18. Naoki Sekine | United States | 

2.239  

19. Henry Cari | United States | 2.242  

20. Jacob Nevin | United States | 2.248  

21. Steven Purugganan | United States 

| 2.261  

22. Cameron Bobos | United States | 

2.263  

23. Trey Griffith | United States | 2.264  

24. Michael Vanner | United States | 

2.284  

25. Jackson Cooper | United States | 

2.290  

26. James Kham | United States | 

2.292  

27. Abhijit(aj) Rangthale | United States 

| 2.293  

28. Mike Mccoy | United States | 2.303  

29. Nicholas Valerio | United States | 

2.348  

30. Curren Mcgeough | United States | 

2.356  

31. Matthew Hill | United States | 2.371  

32. Dominic Valerian | United States | 

2.374  

33. Garrett Clark | United States | 2.375  

34. Aidan Hum | Canada | 2.393  

35. Kareef Ullah | United States | 2.402  

36. Michael Hudson | United States | 

6.420  

13. Michael Hudson | United States | 

6.445  

14. Trey Griffith | United States | 6.457  

15. Abhijit(aj) Rangthale | United States 

| 6.465 

16. Luke Gramith | United States | 

6.486  

17. Kian Lynch | United States | 6.499  

18. Jacob Nevin | United States | 6.520  

19. Ethan Sumsion | United States | 

6.569  

20. Steven Purugganan | United States 

| 6.618  

21. Tyler Farmer | United States | 6.631  

22. Aidan Hum | Canada | 6.684  

23. Jeffrey Ward | United States | 6.833  

24. Mike Mccoy | United States | 6.873  

25. Jesse Horn | United States | 6.992  

26. Zhewei Wu | United States | 7.189  

27. Max Bower | United States | 7.202  

28. Daniel York | United States | 7.215  

29. Curren Mcgeough | United States | 

7.247  

30. Gunner Hairston | United States | 

7.251  

31. Naoki Sekine | United States | 

7.287  

32. Jackson Cooper | United States | 

7.292  

33. Carter Insley | United States | 7.326  

34. William Polly | United States | 7.455  

35. James Kham | United States | 

7.456  

36. Matthew Baker | United States | 

7.459  

37. Graham Ross | United States | 



37. Tyler Farmer | United States | 1.900  

38. Garrett Clark | United States | 1.907  

39. Liam Mcgovern | United States | 

1.907  

40. Matthew Baker | United States | 

1.928  

41. Graham Ross | United States | 

1.930  

42. Ben Diongzon, Jr. | United States | 

1.945  

43. Carter Insley | United States | 1.955  

44. Jaden Foster | United States | 

1.966  

45. Josh Gomez | United States | 1.979  

46. Donovan Ho | United States | 1.992  

47. Gunner Hairston | United States | 

2.038  

48. Frank Dean | United States | 2.069  

49. Oden Chan | Canada | 2.100  

50. Jed Silverman | United States | 

2.152  

51. Will Pridgen | United States | 2.189  

52. Nicholas Follmer | United States | 

2.222  

53. James Delatorre Jr. | United States | 

2.226 

54. Charlie Milne | United States | 

2.237  

55. Brandon Diongzon | United States | 

2.258  

56. Cooper Slaybaugh | United States | 

2.283  

57. Zhewei Wu | United States | 2.309  

58. Robert Weatherington | United 

States | 2.344  

59. Gabriel Winans | United States | 

2.344  

2.404  

37. Carter Insley | United States | 2.414  

38. Jeffrey Ward | United States | 2.420  

39. Nathan Brinker | United States | 

2.422  

40. Robert Weatherington | United 

States | 2.428  

41. Tyler Farmer | United States | 2.438  

42. Daniel York | United States | 2.461  

43. Josh Gomez | United States | 2.463  

44. Joshua Kleindienst | United States | 

2.480  

45. Donovan Ho | United States | 2.490  

46. Jonathan Scannell | United States | 

2.504  

47. Jesse Horn | United States | 2.533  

48. Jaiden Pacheco | United States | 

2.560  

49. Gunner Hairston | United States | 

2.644  

50. James Delatorre Jr. | United States | 

2.646 

51. Gabriel Winans | United States | 

2.651  

52. Matthew Follmer | United States | 

2.652  

53. Liam Mcgovern | United States | 

2.696  

54. Tony Sena | United States | 2.732  

55. Oden Chan | Canada | 2.768  

56. Graham Ross | United States | 

2.772  

57. Jaden Foster | United States | 

2.781  

58. Luke Arthur | United States | 2.802  

59. Donovan Herrion | United States | 

2.832  

7.529  

38. Ben Diongzon, Jr. | United States | 

7.583  

39. Henry Cari | United States | 7.694  

40. Tristan Plamondon | Canada | 

7.717  

41. Frank Dean | United States | 7.843  

42. Erik Wallace | United States | 7.877  

43. Robert Weatherington | United 

States | 7.885  

44. Tony Sena | United States | 7.914  

45. Jaiden Pacheco | United States | 

7.945  

46. Garrett Clark | United States | 7.994  

47. Matthew Hill | United States | 8.106  

48. Joshua Kleindienst | United States | 

8.163  

49. Nicholas Follmer | United States | 

8.202  

50. Gabriel Winans | United States | 

8.234  

51. Charlie Milne | United States | 

8.263  

52. Brandon Diongzon | United States | 

8.463  

53. Jonathan Scannell | United States | 

8.573  

54. Oden Chan | Canada | 8.592  

55. Cooper Slaybaugh | United States | 

9.124  

56. Nathan Brinker | United States | 

9.130  

57. Mark Sykes | United States | 9.215  

58. Ryan Connolly | United States | 

9.317  

59. Donovan Herrion | United States | 

9.385  



60. Dominic Valerian | United States | 

2.393  

61. Olivier Casimiro | Canada | 2.524  

62. Cedric Antoine | Canada | 2.637  

63. E. Spencer Brooking | United States 

| 2.701  

64. Levi Graham | United States | 2.740  

65. Garrett Hum | Canada | 2.741  

66. Mark Sykes | United States | 2.795  

67. James Rath | United States | 2.856  

68. Luke Gramith | United States | 

2.914  

69. Alexander Onley | Canada | 3.045  

70. Mike Mccoy | United States | 3.060  

71. Krithick Jude | Canada | 3.070  

72. Donovan Herrion | United States | 

3.257  

73. Dean Samlal | Canada | 3.643  

74. Oscar Yanuck | United States | 

3.695  

75. Taylor Cheney | United States | 

3.852  

76. Joshua Kleindienst | United States | 

3.879  

77. Tony Sena | United States | 3.930  

78. Bryan Hainsel | United States | 

3.939  

79. Nathan Brinker | United States | 

4.253  

80. Steve Roshek | United States | 

4.311  

81. Zeke Antoine | Canada | 4.457  

82. Luke Arthur | United States | 4.877  

83. Naoki Sekine | United States | 

Scratch  

84. Jaiden Pacheco | United States | 

Scratch  

60. Ben Diongzon, Jr. | United States | 

2.835  

61. Frank Dean | United States | 2.879  

62. Erik Wallace | United States | 2.889  

63. Tristan Plamondon | Canada | 

2.936  

64. Matthew Baker | United States | 

2.952  

65. Charlie Milne | United States | 

2.965  

66. Will Pridgen | United States | 3.003  

67. Brandon Diongzon | United States | 

3.057  

68. Cooper Slaybaugh | United States | 

3.241  

69. Josh Hainsel | United States | 3.335  

70. Garrett Hum | Canada | 3.445  

71. Cedric Antoine | Canada | 3.460  

72. E. Spencer Brooking | United States 

| 3.513  

73. Nicholas Follmer | United States | 

3.650  

74. Levi Graham | United States | 3.674  

75. Bryan Hainsel | United States | 

4.370  

76. James Rath | United States | 4.503  

77. Dean Samlal | Canada | 4.585  

78. Alexander Onley | Canada | 4.710  

79. Krithick Jude | Canada | 4.820  

80. Jed Silverman | United States | 

4.924  

81. Oscar Yanuck | United States | 

5.065  

82. Mark Sykes | United States | 5.127  

83. Taylor Cheney | United States | 

5.242  

84. Zeke Antoine | Canada | 6.174  

60. Nate Harrah | United States | 9.417  

61. Cedric Antoine | Canada | 9.575  

62. Liam Mcgovern | United States | 

9.762  

63. Donovan Ho | United States | 9.784  

64. Jed Silverman | United States | 

9.911  

65. Josh Gomez | United States | 

10.010  

66. Garrett Hum | Canada | 10.039  

67. Jaden Foster | United States | 

10.097  

68. Will Pridgen | United States | 

10.385  

69. Nicholas Valerio | United States | 

10.606  

70. Levi Graham | United States | 

11.087  

71. James Rath | United States | 

11.376  

72. James Delatorre Jr. | United States | 

11.809  

73. E. Spencer Brooking | United States 

| 11.848  

74. Bryan Hainsel | United States | 

12.939  

75. Dominic Valerian | United States | 

13.489  

76. Olivier Casimiro | Canada | 13.673  

77. Krithick Jude | Canada | 15.928  

78. Alexander Onley | Canada | 16.589  

79. Oscar Yanuck | United States | 

17.093  

80. Luke Arthur | United States | 17.544  

81. Dean Samlal | Canada | 18.321  

82. Matthew Follmer | United States | 

18.897  



85. Matthew Follmer | United States | 

Scratch  

86. Erik Wallace | United States | 

Scratch  

85. Olivier Casimiro | Canada | 7.108  

86. Steve Roshek | United States | 

7.694  

83. Taylor Cheney | United States | 

23.150  

84. Cameron Bobos | United States | 

24.255  

85. Zeke Antoine | Canada | 31.268  

86. Steve Roshek | United States | 

40.205  

Female Individual Overall Results 

3-3-3 3-6-3 Cycle 

1. Meredith Anderson | United States | 

(1.661)  

2. Melissa Gomez | United States | 

(1.797)  

3. Sarah Raptis | United States | 

(1.801)  

4. Jaime Si | Canada | (1.805)  

5. Emma Driscoll | United States | 

(1.834)  

6. Caleigh Morr | United States | 

(1.994)  

7. Lexy Mattson | United States | 

(1.995)  

8. Jackie Huang | Canada | (2.038)  

9. Joey Cooksey | United States | 

(2.055)  

10. Lin Feng (geisty) Shu | Hong Kong | 

(2.107)  

11. Hayley Berry | United States | 

(2.165)  

12. Mckayla Simao | United States | 

(2.211)  

13. Joleah Layfield | United States | 

(2.246)  

14. Ayanna Henry | United States | 

1. Meredith Anderson | United States | 

(2.256)  

2. Melissa Gomez | United States | 

(2.262)  

3. Emma Driscoll | United States | 

(2.393)  

4. Lexy Mattson | United States | 

(2.472)  

5. Lin Feng (geisty) Shu | Hong Kong | 

(2.500)  

6. Jackie Huang | Canada | (2.567)  

7. Kaitlyn Chen | Canada | (2.571)  

8. Jaime Si | Canada | (2.587)  

9. Caleigh Morr | United States | 

(2.636)  

10. Katherine Ray | United States | 

(2.654)  

11. Joey Cooksey | United States | 

(2.773)  

12. Hayley Berry | United States | 

(2.842)  

13. Rebecca Kurtz | United States | 

(2.887)  

14. Adison Carver | United States | 

(2.934)  

1. Silvia Du | United States | (5.911)  

2. Jackie Huang | Canada | (6.339)  

3. Melissa Gomez | United States | 

(6.591)  

4. Meredith Anderson | United States | 

(6.953)  

5. Katherine Ray | United States | 

(7.171)  

6. Sarah Raptis | United States | 

(7.269)  

7. Lexy Mattson | United States | 

(7.276)  

8. Caleigh Morr | United States | 

(7.334)  

9. Emma Driscoll | United States | 

(7.500)  

10. Jaime Si | Canada | (7.530)  

11. Lin Feng (geisty) Shu | Hong Kong | 

(7.532)  

12. Kaitlyn Chen | Canada | (7.665)  

13. Joey Cooksey | United States | 

(7.873)  

14. Amanda Gobbatto | Canada | 

(8.161)  

15. Jessica Wilson | United States | 



(2.279)  

15. Caroline Novak | United States | 

(2.310)  

16. Miranda Marano | United States | 

(2.316)  

17. Amanda Gobbatto | Canada | 

(2.367)  

18. Elizabeth Duke | United States | 

(2.390)  

19. Christina Tissington | Canada | 

(2.396)  

20. Silvia Du | United States | (2.412)  

21. Rebecca Kurtz | United States | 

(2.462)  

22. Dawn Burns | United States | 

(2.496)  

23. Michaela Sykes | United States | 

(2.534)  

24. Alona Brown | United States | 

(2.547)  

25. Gabriella Bonanno | Canada | 

(2.558)  

26. Jessica Wilson | United States | 

(2.566)  

27. Emily Gunther | United States | 

(2.568)  

28. Autumn Decosmo | United States | 

(2.579)  

29. Sydney Roshek | United States | 

(2.593)  

30. Alanna Bellisario | Canada | (2.611)  

31. Holly Berman-carter | United States 

| (2.657)  

32. Rylee Reeves | United States | 

(2.690)  

33. Kaitlyn Chen | Canada | (2.734)  

34. Shaniya Allen | United States | 

15. Christina Tissington | Canada | 

(2.947)  

16. Miranda Marano | United States | 

(3.001)  

17. Caroline Novak | United States | 

(3.072)  

18. Caitlyn Rath | United States | 

(3.080)  

19. Holly Berman-carter | United States 

| (3.104)  

20. Jessica Wilson | United States | 

(3.144)  

21. Silvia Du | United States | (3.150)  

22. Autumn Decosmo | United States | 

(3.179)  

23. Joleah Layfield | United States | 

(3.207)  

24. Mary Ann Orrell | United States | 

(3.262)  

25. Mckayla Simao | United States | 

(3.279)  

26. Dawn Burns | United States | 

(3.364)  

27. Alona Brown | United States | 

(3.372)  

28. Rylee Reeves | United States | 

(3.412)  

29. Shaniya Allen | United States | 

(3.433)  

30. Abigail Castro | United States | 

(3.472)  

31. Amanda Gobbatto | Canada | 

(3.474)  

32. Tasha Ball | United States | (3.548)  

33. Mackenzie Teel | United States | 

(3.573)  

34. Caroline Polly | United States | 

(8.587)  

16. Christina Tissington | Canada | 

(8.717)  

17. Hayley Berry | United States | 

(8.788)  

18. Holly Berman-carter | United States 

| (8.859)  

19. Autumn Decosmo | United States | 

(8.875)  

20. Noelle Diperna | Canada | (9.066)  

21. Miranda Marano | United States | 

(9.234)  

22. Michaela Sykes | United States | 

(9.321)  

23. Emily Gunther | United States | 

(9.430)  

24. Rylee Reeves | United States | 

(9.476)  

25. Mackenzie Teel | United States | 

(9.491)  

26. Rebecca Kurtz | United States | 

(9.825)  

27. Jenna Griffith | United States | 

(9.833)  

28. Jessica Walton | United States | 

(9.842)  

29. Adison Carver | United States | 

(9.887)  

30. Gabriella Bonanno | Canada | 

(9.904)  

31. Shaniya Allen | United States | 

(9.980)  

32. Lisa Berman | United States | 

(9.996)  

33. Ayanna Henry | United States | 

(10.078)  

34. Dawn Burns | United States | 



(2.794)  

35. Jessica Sykes | United States | 

(2.802)  

36. Whisper Mckinney | United States | 

(2.819)  

37. Mackenzie Teel | United States | 

(2.821)  

38. Caroline Polly | United States | 

(2.839)  

39. Mary Ann Orrell | United States | 

(2.873)  

40. Lisa Berman | United States | 

(2.949)  

41. Noelle Diperna | Canada | (2.949)  

42. Jessica Walton | United States | 

(3.003)  

43. Anya Mccormick | United States | 

(3.160)  

44. Alivia Wilson | United States | 

(3.201)  

45. Lynn Flewelling | United States | 

(3.297)  

46. Shannon Rath | United States | 

(3.306)  

47. Tasha Ball | United States | (3.333)  

48. Adison Carver | United States | 

(3.333)  

49. Abigail Castro | United States | 

(3.444)  

50. Labeeba Rahman | United States | 

(3.468)  

51. Liliana Harris | United States | 

(3.564)  

52. Katherine Ray | United States | 

(3.589)  

53. Breanne Jordan | United States | 

(3.611)  

(3.605)  

35. Emily Gunther | United States | 

(3.626)  

36. Michaela Sykes | United States | 

(3.631)  

37. Noelle Diperna | Canada | (3.661)  

38. Lisa Berman | United States | 

(3.765)  

39. Elizabeth Duke | United States | 

(3.775)  

40. Jessica Walton | United States | 

(3.790)  

41. Sydney Roshek | United States | 

(3.833)  

42. Skylah Simao | United States | 

(3.851)  

43. Jessica Sykes | United States | 

(3.875)  

44. Alanna Bellisario | Canada | (3.915)  

45. Jenna Griffith | United States | 

(3.929)  

46. Whisper Mckinney | United States | 

(3.959)  

47. Alivia Wilson | United States | 

(4.010)  

48. Lynn Flewelling | United States | 

(4.150)  

49. Kaylyn Keller | United States | 

(4.279)  

50. Anya Mccormick | United States | 

(4.365)  

51. Sarah Raptis | United States | 

(4.433)  

52. Kaitlin Flewelling | United States | 

(4.441)  

53. Shannon Rath | United States | 

(4.469)  

(10.235)  

35. Whisper Mckinney | United States | 

(10.388)  

36. Alivia Wilson | United States | 

(10.416)  

37. Alanna Bellisario | Canada | 

(10.603)  

38. Sydney Roshek | United States | 

(10.740)  

39. Caroline Polly | United States | 

(10.970)  

40. Abigail Castro | United States | 

(11.076)  

41. Jessica Sykes | United States | 

(11.416)  

42. Mary Ann Orrell | United States | 

(11.500)  

43. Tasha Ball | United States | 

(11.580)  

44. Alexandra Burns | United States | 

(12.390)  

45. Alona Brown | United States | 

(12.416)  

46. Anya Mccormick | United States | 

(12.518) 

47. Caroline Novak | United States | 

(12.618)  

48. Liliana Harris | United States | 

(12.705)  

49. Labeeba Rahman | United States | 

(13.349) 

50. Kaitlin Flewelling | United States | 

(13.391) 

51. Lynn Flewelling | United States | 

(13.784)  

52. Kaylyn Keller | United States | 

(14.213)  



54. Virginia Daloisio | United States | 

(3.633)  

55. Alexandra Burns | United States | 

(3.833)  

56. Skylah Simao | United States | 

(4.284)  

57. Jenna Griffith | United States | 

(4.496)  

58. Caitlyn Rath | United States | 

(4.610)  

59. Mattison Winans | United States | 

(4.709)  

60. Kaitlin Flewelling | United States | 

(5.231)  

61. Nicole Pierce | United States | 

(5.516)  

62. Kaylyn Keller | United States | 

(5.711)  

63. Mackenzie Burns | United States | 

(6.283)  

64. Abby Wilson | United States | 

(6.289)  

65. Lena Smith | United States | (7.823)  

66. Judy Lammons | United States | 

(Scratch)  

54. Alexandra Burns | United States | 

(4.522)  

55. Breanne Jordan | United States | 

(4.677)  

56. Virginia Daloisio | United States | 

(4.898)  

57. Liliana Harris | United States | 

(4.934)  

58. Gabriella Bonanno | Canada | 

(5.010)  

59. Labeeba Rahman | United States | 

(5.197)  

60. Judy Lammons | United States | 

(6.450)  

61. Mattison Winans | United States | 

(6.477)  

62. Ayanna Henry | United States | 

(7.289)  

63. Nicole Pierce | United States | 

(7.722)  

64. Mackenzie Burns | United States | 

(7.912)  

65. Abby Wilson | United States | 

(8.732)  

66. Lena Smith | United States | 

(13.836)  

53. Joleah Layfield | United States | 

(14.575)  

54. Virginia Daloisio | United States | 

(14.845)  

55. Elizabeth Duke | United States | 

(15.174)  

56. Skylah Simao | United States | 

(15.525)  

57. Shannon Rath | United States | 

(16.671)  

58. Breanne Jordan | United States | 

(17.775)  

59. Caitlyn Rath | United States | 

(18.575)  

60. Mckayla Simao | United States | 

(18.860)  

61. Mattison Winans | United States | 

(20.178)  

62. Nicole Pierce | United States | 

(20.920)  

63. Mackenzie Burns | United States | 

(23.641) 

64. Judy Lammons | United States | 

(26.498)  

65. Abby Wilson | United States | 

(31.603)  

66. Lena Smith | United States | 

(Scratch)  

Doubles Overall Results 

Cycle 

1. Kareef Ullah & Michael Mashima | United States | (6.806)  

2. Josh Hainsel & Dalton Nichols | United States | (7.181)  

3. Zhewei Wu & Austin Naber | United States | (7.276)  

4. Jesse Horn & Dominic Valerian | United States | (7.417)  



5. Steven Purugganan & Jonathan Scannell | United States | (7.490)  

6. Zachary Weisel & Lawrence Maceren | United States | (7.587)  

7. Meredith Anderson & Evan Cloud | United States | (7.849)  

8. Michael Barton & Luke Gramith | United States | (7.993)  

9. Donovan Ho & Garrett Clark | United States | (8.409)  

10. Justin Greene & Ethan Sumsion | United States | (8.465)  

11. Tristan Plamondon & Tyler Hollis | (8.502)  

12. Nathaniel Valerio & Josh Gomez | United States | (8.789)  

13. Alexander Markoulis & Joshua Kleindienst | United States | (9.002)  

14. Sarah Raptis & Lin Feng (geisty) Shu | (9.186)  

15. Lexy Mattson & Melissa Gomez | United States | (9.284)  

16. Jaime Si & Jackie Huang | Canada | (9.387)  

17. Ryan Bordo & Justin O'regan | United States | (9.464)  

18. William Polly & William Orrell | United States | (9.548)  

19. Luke Arthur & Jed Silverman | United States | (9.638)  

20. Matthew Hill & Carter Insley | United States | (9.651)  

21. Andrew Dale & Trey Griffith | United States | (9.998)  

22. Katherine Ray & Mike Mccoy | United States | (10.706)  

23. Frank Dean & Reagan Gusty | United States | (10.723)  

24. P.j. Ball & Emma Driscoll | United States | (11.297)  

25. Ayanna Henry & Mckayla Simao | United States | (12.132)  

26. Nicholas Stamm & Nathan Wood | United States | (12.362)  

27. James Kham & Ryan Connolly | United States | (12.439)  

28. Dawn Burns & Wilma Valerio | (12.502)  

29. Seth Connolly & Ayan Mccormick | United States | (15.731)  

30. Colby Wilson & Brandon Diongzon | United States | (15.924)  

31. Noelle Diperna & Gabriella Bonanno | Canada | (16.041)  

32. Nicholas Follmer & Will Pridgen | United States | (16.575)  

33. Nicholas Valerio & Ben Diongzon, Jr. | United States | (17.211)  

34. Kaitlin Flewelling & Shannon Rath | United States | (17.675)  

35. Skylah Simao & Anya Mccormick | United States | (18.385)  

36. Dean Samlal & Zeke Antoine | Canada | (32.876)  

Timed 3-6-3 Relay Overall Results 

Timed 3-6-3 



1. #forchandler | United States | (13.642)  

2. 90's Kids | United States | (14.332)  

3. Tyrannasaurus Stax | United States | (14.419)  

4. Full Throttle Stackers | United States | (15.217)  

5. Jo Champions | (15.229)  

6. Blink Of An Eye | United States | (15.310)  

7. Stackers R Us | United States | (15.566)  

8. Red White And Better Than You | United States | (15.958)  

9. Team Us-eh | (17.071)  

10. Super Speed | (17.657)  

11. Cup Captains | United States | (17.762)  

12. Flipside Stackers Gen 1 | United States | (17.832)  

13. Super Eights | United States | (18.144)  

14. Team Texans | United States | (19.598)  

15. Moki Stackers | United States | (20.035)  

16. Light Speed | (20.846)  

17. Cup Crushers | United States | (23.269)  

18. Epic Stackers | United States | (23.389)  

19. Stacking Tall | (24.841)  

20. Stack U Later | United States | (25.303)  

21. Speedy Stackers | United States | (25.634)  

22. Team Canada 3 | Canada | (25.726)  

23. Stacker Girls | United States | (27.528)  

24. Team Canada 2 | Canada | (28.854)  

25. The All Stars | United States | (35.014)  

Individual Finals Results 

Division: 6U M 

All Around   

1. Oscar Yanuck | United States | (3.695 / 5.065 / 17.093) 25.853  

2. Dean Samlal | Canada | (3.643 / 4.585 / 18.321) 26.549  

3. Zeke Antoine | Canada | (4.457 / 6.174 / 31.268) 41.899  

  

Division: 6U F 



All Around   

1. Mattison Winans | United States | (4.709 / 6.477 / 20.178) 31.364  

2. Nicole Pierce | United States | (5.516 / 7.722 / 20.920) 34.158  

3. Mackenzie Burns | United States | (6.283 / 7.912 / 23.641) 37.836  

4. Lena Smith | United States | (7.823 / 13.836 / 999.000) 1,020.659  

  

Division: 7-8 F 

All Around   

1. Noelle Diperna | Canada | (2.949 / 3.661 / 9.066) 15.676  

2. Gabriella Bonanno | Canada | (2.558 / 5.010 / 9.904) 17.472  

3. Anya Mccormick | United States | (3.160 / 4.365 / 12.518) 20.043  

4. Alexandra Burns | United States | (3.833 / 4.522 / 12.390) 20.745  

5. Liliana Harris | United States | (3.564 / 4.934 / 12.705) 21.203  

6. Labeeba Rahman | United States | (3.468 / 5.197 / 13.349) 22.014  

7. Kaitlin Flewelling | United States | (5.231 / 4.441 / 13.391) 23.063  

8. Skylah Simao | United States | (4.284 / 3.851 / 15.525) 23.660  

9. Kaylyn Keller | United States | (5.711 / 4.279 / 14.213) 24.203  

10. Shannon Rath | United States | (3.306 / 4.469 / 16.671) 24.446  

  

Division: 7-8 M 

All Around   

1. Charlie Milne | United States | (2.237 / 2.965 / 8.263) 13.465  

2. Brandon Diongzon | United States | (2.258 / 3.057 / 8.463) 13.778  

3. Nicholas Follmer | United States | (2.222 / 3.650 / 8.202) 14.074  

4. Cooper Slaybaugh | United States | (2.283 / 3.241 / 9.124) 14.648  

5. Will Pridgen | United States | (2.189 / 3.003 / 10.385) 15.577  

6. James Rath | United States | (2.856 / 4.503 / 11.376) 18.735  

7. Krithick Jude | Canada | (3.070 / 4.820 / 15.928) 23.818  

8. Alexander Onley | Canada | (3.045 / 4.710 / 16.589) 24.344  

  

Division: 9-10 F 

All Around   



1. Emma Driscoll | United States | (1.834 / 2.393 / 7.500) 11.727  

2. Miranda Marano | United States | (2.316 / 3.001 / 9.234) 14.551  

3. Rylee Reeves | United States | (2.690 / 3.412 / 9.476) 15.578  

4. Adison Carver | United States | (3.333 / 2.934 / 9.887) 16.154  

5. Whisper Mckinney | United States | (2.819 / 3.959 / 10.388) 17.166 (19.437)  

6. Sydney Roshek | United States | (2.593 / 3.833 / 10.740) 17.166 (22.980)  

7. Alivia Wilson | United States | (3.201 / 4.010 / 10.416) 17.627  

8. Alona Brown | United States | (2.547 / 3.372 / 12.416) 18.335  

9. Joleah Layfield | United States | (2.246 / 3.207 / 14.575) 20.028  

10. Caitlyn Rath | United States | (4.610 / 3.080 / 18.575) 26.265  

  

Division: 9 M 

All Around   

1. Garrett Clark | United States | (1.907 / 2.375 / 7.994) 12.276  

2. Gabriel Winans | United States | (2.344 / 2.651 / 8.234) 13.229  

3. Oden Chan | Canada | (2.100 / 2.768 / 8.592) 13.460  

4. Donovan Herrion | United States | (3.257 / 2.832 / 9.385) 15.474  

5. Cedric Antoine | Canada | (2.637 / 3.460 / 9.575) 15.672  

6. Garrett Hum | Canada | (2.741 / 3.445 / 10.039) 16.225  

7. James Delatorre Jr. | United States | (2.226 / 2.646 / 11.809) 16.681  

8. Levi Graham | United States | (2.740 / 3.674 / 11.087) 17.501  

9. E. Spencer Brooking | United States | (2.701 / 3.513 / 11.848) 18.062  

10. Olivier Casimiro | Canada | (2.524 / 7.108 / 13.673) 23.305  

  

Division: 10 M 

All Around   

1. Austin Naber | United States | (1.712 / 2.105 / 5.963) 9.780  

2. Gunner Hairston | United States | (2.038 / 2.644 / 7.251) 11.933  

3. Matthew Baker | United States | (1.928 / 2.952 / 7.459) 12.339  

4. Frank Dean | United States | (2.069 / 2.879 / 7.843) 12.791  

5. Donovan Ho | United States | (1.992 / 2.490 / 9.784) 14.266  

6. Nicholas Valerio | United States | (1.816 / 2.348 / 10.606) 14.770  

7. Jed Silverman | United States | (2.152 / 4.924 / 9.911) 16.987  

8. Luke Arthur | United States | (4.877 / 2.802 / 17.544) 25.223  

  



9. Jaiden Pacheco | United States | (999.000 / 2.560 / 7.945) 1,009.505  

10. Matthew Follmer | United States | (999.000 / 2.652 / 18.897) 1,020.549  

Division: 11-12 F 

All Around   

1. Meredith Anderson | United States | (1.661 / 2.256 / 6.953) 10.870  

2. Silvia Du | United States | (2.412 / 3.150 / 5.911) 11.473  

3. Holly Berman-carter | United States | (2.657 / 3.104 / 8.859) 14.620  

4. Autumn Decosmo | United States | (2.579 / 3.179 / 8.875) 14.633  

5. Rebecca Kurtz | United States | (2.462 / 2.887 / 9.825) 15.174  

6. Emily Gunther | United States | (2.568 / 3.626 / 9.430) 15.624  

7. Mackenzie Teel | United States | (2.821 / 3.573 / 9.491) 15.885  

8. Alanna Bellisario | Canada | (2.611 / 3.915 / 10.603) 17.129  

9. Ayanna Henry | United States | (2.279 / 7.289 / 10.078) 19.646  

10. Mckayla Simao | United States | (2.211 / 3.279 / 18.860) 24.350  

  

Division: 11 M 

All Around   

1. Tyler Hollis | United States | (1.715 / 2.212 / 5.814) 9.741  

2. Andrew Dale | United States | (1.625 / 2.103 / 6.019) 9.747  

3. Trey Griffith | United States | (1.718 / 2.264 / 6.457) 10.439  

4. Aidan Hum | Canada | (1.886 / 2.393 / 6.684) 10.963  

5. Nate Harrah | United States | (1.834 / 2.222 / 9.417) 13.473  

6. Liam Mcgovern | United States | (1.907 / 2.696 / 9.762) 14.365  

7. Josh Gomez | United States | (1.979 / 2.463 / 10.010) 14.452  

8. Tony Sena | United States | (3.930 / 2.732 / 7.914) 14.576  

9. Nathan Brinker | United States | (4.253 / 2.422 / 9.130) 15.805  

10. Naoki Sekine | United States | (999.000 / 2.239 / 7.287) 1,008.526  

  

Division: 12 M 

All Around   



1. Abhijit(aj) Rangthale | United States | (1.736 / 2.293 / 6.465) 10.494  

2. Michael Vanner | United States | (1.860 / 2.284 / 6.420) 10.564  

3. Max Bower | United States | (1.691 / 2.161 / 7.202) 11.054  

4. Curren Mcgeough | United States | (1.858 / 2.356 / 7.247) 11.461  

5. Daniel York | United States | (1.860 / 2.461 / 7.215) 11.536  

6. James Kham | United States | (1.822 / 2.292 / 7.456) 11.570  

7. Graham Ross | United States | (1.930 / 2.772 / 7.529) 12.231  

8. Ben Diongzon, Jr. | United States | (1.945 / 2.835 / 7.583) 12.363  

9. Ryan Connolly | United States | (1.879 / 2.114 / 9.317) 13.310  

10. Jaden Foster | United States | (1.966 / 2.781 / 10.097) 14.844  

  

Division: 13-14 M 

All Around   

1. Nicholas Stamm | United States | (1.613 / 1.952 / 6.000) 9.565  

2. Dalton Nichols | United States | (1.851 / 2.205 / 5.955) 10.011  

3. Michael Mashima | United States | (1.898 / 2.213 / 6.072) 10.183  

4. Kareef Ullah | United States | (1.651 / 2.402 / 6.137) 10.190  

5. Kian Lynch | United States | (1.726 / 2.202 / 6.499) 10.427  

6. Jacob Nevin | United States | (1.860 / 2.248 / 6.520) 10.628  

7. William Polly | United States | (1.524 / 2.236 / 7.455) 11.215  

8. Jackson Cooper | United States | (1.743 / 2.290 / 7.292) 11.325  

9. Henry Cari | United States | (1.806 / 2.242 / 7.694) 11.742  

10. Tristan Plamondon | Canada | (1.661 / 2.936 / 7.717) 12.314  

  

Division: 13-14 F 

All Around   

1. Hayley Berry | United States | (2.165 / 2.842 / 8.788) 13.795  

2. Amanda Gobbatto | Canada | (2.367 / 3.474 / 8.161) 14.002  

3. Christina Tissington | Canada | (2.396 / 2.947 / 8.717) 14.060  

4. Shaniya Allen | United States | (2.794 / 3.433 / 9.980) 16.207  

5. Abigail Castro | United States | (3.444 / 3.472 / 11.076) 17.992  

6. Caroline Novak | United States | (2.310 / 3.072 / 12.618) 18.000  

7. Jessica Sykes | United States | (2.802 / 3.875 / 11.416) 18.093  

  



Division: 15-16 F 

All Around   

1. Jaime Si | Canada | (1.805 / 2.587 / 7.530) 11.922  

2. Caleigh Morr | United States | (1.994 / 2.636 / 7.334) 11.964  

3. Lin Feng (geisty) Shu | Hong Kong | (2.107 / 2.500 / 7.532) 12.139  

4. Kaitlyn Chen | Canada | (2.734 / 2.571 / 7.665) 12.970  

5. Katherine Ray | United States | (3.589 / 2.654 / 7.171) 13.414  

6. Sarah Raptis | United States | (1.801 / 4.433 / 7.269) 13.503  

7. Michaela Sykes | United States | (2.534 / 3.631 / 9.321) 15.486  

8. Jenna Griffith | United States | (4.496 / 3.929 / 9.833) 18.258  

9. Elizabeth Duke | United States | (2.390 / 3.775 / 15.174) 21.339  

  

Division: 15-16 M 

All Around   

1. William Orrell | United States | (1.508 / 1.847 / 5.207) 8.562  

2. Zachary Weisel | United States | (1.662 / 2.100 / 6.033) 9.795  

3. Ethan Sumsion | United States | (1.664 / 2.187 / 6.569) 10.420  

4. Josh Hainsel | United States | (1.550 / 3.335 / 5.556) 10.441  

5. Michael Hudson | United States | (1.713 / 2.404 / 6.445) 10.562  

6. Tyler Farmer | United States | (1.900 / 2.438 / 6.631) 10.969  

7. Jeffrey Ward | United States | (1.753 / 2.420 / 6.833) 11.006  

8. Carter Insley | United States | (1.955 / 2.414 / 7.326) 11.695  

9. Joshua Kleindienst | United States | (3.879 / 2.480 / 8.163) 14.522  

10. Cameron Bobos | United States | (1.784 / 2.263 / 24.255) 28.302  

  

Division: 17-18 M 

All Around   

1. Lawrence Maceren | United States | (1.842 / 2.188 / 5.995) 10.025  

2. Steven Purugganan | United States | (1.680 / 2.261 / 6.618) 10.559  

3. Jesse Horn | United States | (1.722 / 2.533 / 6.992) 11.247  

4. Matthew Hill | United States | (1.873 / 2.371 / 8.106) 12.350  

5. Robert Weatherington | United States | (2.344 / 2.428 / 7.885) 12.657  

  



6. Dominic Valerian | United States | (2.393 / 2.374 / 13.489) 18.256  

7. Erik Wallace | United States | (999.000 / 2.889 / 7.877) 1,009.766  

Division: 17-18 F 

All Around   

1. Melissa Gomez | United States | (1.797 / 2.262 / 6.591) 10.650  

2. Jackie Huang | Canada | (2.038 / 2.567 / 6.339) 10.944  

3. Lexy Mattson | United States | (1.995 / 2.472 / 7.276) 11.743  

4. Joey Cooksey | United States | (2.055 / 2.773 / 7.873) 12.701  

5. Jessica Wilson | United States | (2.566 / 3.144 / 8.587) 14.297  

6. Jessica Walton | United States | (3.003 / 3.790 / 9.842) 16.635  

7. Caroline Polly | United States | (2.839 / 3.605 / 10.970) 17.414  

8. Mary Ann Orrell | United States | (2.873 / 3.262 / 11.500) 17.635  

  

Division: 19-59 C 

All Around   

1. Zhewei Wu | United States | (2.309 / 2.044 / 7.189) 11.542  

2. Luke Gramith | United States | (2.914 / 2.224 / 6.486) 11.624  

3. Mike Mccoy | United States | (3.060 / 2.303 / 6.873) 12.236  

4. Jonathan Scannell | United States | (1.874 / 2.504 / 8.573) 12.951  

5. Dawn Burns | United States | (2.496 / 3.364 / 10.235) 16.095  

6. Lisa Berman | United States | (2.949 / 3.765 / 9.996) 16.710  

7. Mark Sykes | United States | (2.795 / 5.127 / 9.215) 17.137  

8. Tasha Ball | United States | (3.333 / 3.548 / 11.580) 18.461  

9. Lynn Flewelling | United States | (3.297 / 4.150 / 13.784) 21.231  

10. Bryan Hainsel | United States | (3.939 / 4.370 / 12.939) 21.248  

  

Division: 60+ C 

All Around   

1. Virginia Daloisio | United States | (3.633 / 4.898 / 14.845) 23.376  

2. Steve Roshek | United States | (4.311 / 7.694 / 40.205) 52.210  

3. Judy Lammons | United States | (999.000 / 6.450 / 26.498) 1,031.948  

  



Division: SS 15-18 L1 

All Around   

1. Breanne Jordan | United States | (3.611 + 4.677 + 17.775) 26.063  

2. Taylor Cheney | United States | (3.852 + 5.242 + 23.150) 32.244  

  

Division: SS 19+ L2 

All Around   

1. Abby Wilson | United States | (6.289 + 8.732 + 31.603) 46.624    

Doubles Cycle Finals Results 

Division: 6U 

1. Dean Samlal & Zeke Antoine | 32.876  

Division: 8U 

1. Colby Wilson & Brandon Diongzon | 15.924  

2. Noelle DiPerna & Gabriella Bonanno | ON | 16.041  

3. Nicholas Follmer & Will Pridgen | GA | 16.575  

4. Kaitlin Flewelling & Shannon Rath | 17.675  

5. Skylah Simao & Anya McCormick | 18.385  

Division: 10U 

1. Donovan Ho & Garrett Clark | 8.409  

2. Luke Arthur & Jed Silverman | 9.638  

3. Frank Dean & Reagan Gusty | TN | 10.723  

4. P.J. Ball & Emma Driscoll | 11.297  



5. Seth Connolly & Ayan McCormick | 15.731  

Division: 12U 

1. Nathaniel Valerio & Josh Gomez | VA | 8.789  

2. Andrew Dale & Trey Griffith | 9.998  

3. Ayanna Henry & Mckayla Simao | GA | 12.132  

4. James Kham & Ryan Connolly | 12.439  

5. Nicholas Valerio & Ben Diongzon, Jr. | VA | 17.211  

Division: 14U 

1. Kareef Ullah & Michael Mashima | MD | 6.806  

2. Meredith Anderson & Evan Cloud | TX | 7.849  

3. Tristan Plamondon & Tyler Hollis | 8.502  

4. Ryan Bordo & Justin O'Regan | 9.464  

5. Nicholas Stamm & Nathan Wood | 12.362  

Division: 16U 

1. Josh Hainsel & Dalton Nichols | 7.181  

2. Justin Greene & Ethan Sumsion | 8.465  

3. Alexander Markoulis & Joshua Kleindienst | 9.002  

4. Sarah Raptis & Lin Feng (Geisty) Shu | 9.186  

5. William Polly & William Orrell | 9.548  

Division: 18U 

1. Jesse Horn & Dominic Valerian | 7.417  



2. Zachary Weisel & Lawrence Maceren | 7.587  

3. Lexy Mattson & Melissa Gomez | PA | 9.284  

4. Jaime Si & Jackie Huang | ON | 9.387  

5. Matthew Hill & Carter Insley | VA | 9.651  

Division: 19+ 

1. Zhewei Wu & Austin Naber | 7.276  

2. Steven Purugganan & Jonathan Scannell | 7.490  

3. Michael Barton & Luke Gramith | GA | 7.993  

4. Katherine Ray & Mike McCoy | 10.706  

5. Dawn Burns & Wilma Valerio | 12.502  

Doubles 3-6-3 Finals Results 

Division: SS 18U 

1. Taylor Cheney, Breanne Jordan | United States | 14.011  

Timed 3-6-3 Relay Finals Results 

Division: 8U 

1. Stack U Later | United States | 25.303  

2. Speedy Stackers | United States | 25.634  

3. Stacker Girls | United States | 27.528  

4. Team Canada 2 | Canada | 28.854  

Division: 10U 



1. Cup Captains | United States | 17.762  

2. Team Texans | United States | 19.598  

3. Cup Crushers | United States | 23.269  

4. Team Canada 3 | Canada | 25.726  

Division: 12U 

1. Blink Of An Eye | United States | 15.310  

2. Super Speed | 17.657  

3. Flipside Stackers Gen 1 | United States | 17.832  

4. Super Eights | United States | 18.144  

Division: 14U 

1. Jo Champions | 15.229  

2. Stackers R Us | United States | 15.566  

3. Moki Stackers | United States | 20.035  

4. Light Speed | 20.846  

Division: 18U 

1. 90's Kids | United States | 14.332  

2. Tyrannasaurus Stax | United States | 14.419  

3. Full Throttle Stackers | United States | 15.217  

4. Team Us-eh | 17.071  

Division: 19+ 

1. #forchandler | United States | 13.642  



2. Red White And Better Than You | United States | 15.958  

3. Epic Stackers | United States | 23.389  

4. Stacking Tall | 24.841  

Division: SS 18U 

1. The All Stars | United States | 35.014  

 


